
DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Janco Britz 21515 101 KTM 50 6 1 1 17 25 25 67 Non Member

2 Xavier Victor 21453 460 KTM 50 1 2 4 25 22 19 66 BORC

3 Ruben Cawood 21437 69 KTM 50 3 3 2 20 20 22 62 PHAKISA

4 Viv Howell 21455 778 KTM 50 11 4 5 12 19 18 49 BORC

5 Allan Nel 20846 65 Yamaha 50pw 7 5 7 16 18 16 50 BORC

6 Ohan Graven 20989 14 KTM 50 5 6 6 18 17 17 52 BORC

7 Wayne Vanminnen ? 10 KTM 50 4 7 8 19 16 15 50 PHAKISA / No License

8 Mienke Cawood 21419 169 KTM 50 8 8 9 15 15 14 44 PHAKISA
9 Lian Viljoen 21499 130 KTM 50 9 9 10 14 14 13 41 PHAKISA
10 Franky Vanminnen 21469 7 KTM 50 10 10 11 13 13 12 38 PHAKISA
11 Logan van der Westhuizen ? 140 KTM 50 2 11 3 22 12 20 54 BORC / No License

12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 Novice (Social Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Xavier Victor 21453 460 KTM 50 1 1 2 25 25 22 72 BORC

2 Ruben Cawood 21437 69 KTM 50 2 2 1 22 22 25 69 PHAKISA

3 Ohan Graven 20989 14 KTM 50 3 5 3 20 18 20 58 BORC

4 Allan Nel 20846 65 Yamaha 50pw 4 4 4 19 19 19 57 BORC

5 Mienke Cawood 21419 169 KTM 50 5 6 5 18 17 18 53 PHAKISA
6 Viv Howell 21455 778 KTM 50 8 3 6 15 20 17 52 BORC

7 Lian Viljoen 21499 130 KTM 50 6 7 7 17 16 16 49 PHAKISA
8 Franky Vanminnen 21469 7 KTM 50 7 8 8 16 15 15 46 PHAKISA
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 Novice Revised 2 (Social Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Casey Tilly 17589 212 KTM 50 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 PHAKISA 

2 WJ van Niekerk 13777 243 KTM 50 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 Erik du Plooy 11860 55 KTM 50 3 3 3 20 20 20 60 BORC

4 Jan Daniel Verster 20802 515 KTM 50 4 4 5 19 19 18 56 BORC

5 Reynhardt  van Niekerk 20797 601 KTM 50 5 5 4 18 18 19 55 BORC

6 Jayden van der Westhuizen 21479 121 Husky 50 6 6 6 17 17 17 51 BORC / No License
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO  (Regional Class)

Round 1 Welkom

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Casey Tilly 17589 212 KTM 50 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 PHAKISA 

2 WJ van Niekerk 13777 243 KTM 50 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 Erik du Plooy 11860 55 KTM 50 3 3 3 20 20 20 60 BORC

4 Jan Daniel Verster 20802 515 KTM 50 4 4 5 19 19 18 56 BORC

5 Reynhardt  van Niekerk 20797 601 KTM 50 5 5 4 18 18 19 55 BORC

6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO  Revised (Regional Class)

Round 1 Welkom

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Pieter Brink 5510 227 KTM 65 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC 

2 Blade Tilley 17588 125 KTM 65 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 Phakisa

3 Aiden Saffy 9892 216 Husqvarna 65 3 3 4 20 20 19 59 BORC

4 Louis Mostert 12505 228 Yamaha 65 4 4 3 19 19 20 58 BORC

5 Ronald Graven 20991 24 KTM 65 5 5 5 18 18 18 54 BORC

6 Trevor Howell 21455 457 Husqvarna 65 6 6 dnf 17 17 0 34 BORC

7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0 ,

16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65  (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Emanuel Bako 13862 10 KTM 85 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 Non member

2 Wian du Plooy 1775 199 Husqvarna 85 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 Joshua Fletcher 3238 146 Husqvarna 85 3 3 4 20 20 19 59 BORC

4 Jordan Verster 5800 257 KTM 85 5 4 5 18 19 18 55 BORC

5 Arno Erasmus 13392 21 KTM 85 6 5 6 17 18 17 52 PHAKISA

6 Andre van den Berg 21409 123 Husqvarna 85 4 dnf 3 19 0 20 39 PHAKISA

7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85 & Pro Mini  (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Wian du Plooy 1775 199 Husqvarna 85 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Joshua Fletcher 3238 146 Husqvarna 85 2 2 3 22 22 20 64 BORC

3 Jordan Verster 5800 257 KTM 85 4 3 4 19 20 19 58 BORC

4 Arno Erasmus 13392 21 KTM 85 5 4 5 18 19 18 55 PHAKISA

5 Andre van den Berg 21409 123 Husqvarna 85 3 dnf 2 20 0 22 42 PHAKISA

6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85 & Pro Mini  Revised (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Thabo Verster 10450 114 KTM 125 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Rikus Karstens 17730 18 KTM 125 2 2 3 22 22 20 64 BORC

3 Wian du Plooy 3238 199 Husqvarna 85 4 3 2 19 20 22 61 BORC

4 Juandre van der Mescht 17470 55 KTM 125 3 4 4 20 19 19 58 BORC

5 Ruan du Toit 10452 22 KTM 125 5 5 5 18 18 18 54 BORC

6 Alex Hewetson 21475 0 KTM 125 N N N 0 0 0 0 PHAKISA

7 Joshua Fletcher 1775 146 Husqvarna 85 N N N 0 0 0 0 BORC

8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

 MX High School (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Anrico Friedrichs 14546 74 Husqvarna 125 1 2 2 25 22 22 69 BORC

2 Janru De Wet 13931 285 KTM 350 2 1 1 22 25 25 72 Non member

3 Eml Carstens 21444 88 Husqvarna 250 3 4 dnr 20 19 0 39 PHAKISA

4 Marco Botha 99929394 78 KTM 125 4 3 3 19 20 20 59 PHAKISA

5 Alex Hewetson 21475 111 KTM 125 5 5 4 18 18 19 55 PHAKISA

6 Almer van Dyk 10140 27 Yamaha 125 6 dnr dnr 17 0 0 17 BORC

7 Marco Froneman 21383 216 Suzuki 250 7 8 7 16 15 16 47 BORC

8 Riaan Meintjies ? 04 Husqvarna 450 8 6 5 15 17 18 50 Non Member

9 Renier Bredenkamp 20988 777 Yamaha 125 9 7 6 14 16 17 47 BORC

10 Denon Britz 20890 44 Yamaha 124 dnr dnr dnr 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0
21 N N N 0 0 0 0
22 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Senior Support (Social Class)



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Anrico Friedrichs 14546 74 Husqvarna 125 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Marco Botha O/E 99929394 78 KTM 125 3 2 2 20 22 22 64 PHAKISA

3 Alex Hewetson 21475 111 KTM 125 4 4 3 19 19 20 58 PHAKISA

4 Riaan Meintjies O/E 99929394 04 Husqvarna 450 7 5 4 16 18 19 53 Non Member

5 Renier Bredenkamp 20988 777 Yamaha 125 8 6 5 15 17 18 50 BORC

6 Marco Froneman 21383 216 Suzuki 250 6 7 6 17 16 17 50 BORC

7 Eml Carstens 99929494 88 Husqvarna 250 2 3 dnr 22 20 0 42 PHAKISA

8 Almer van Dyk 99929944 27 Yamaha 125 5 dnr dnr 18 0 0 18 BORC

9 Denon Britz 20890 44 Yamaha 125 dnr dnr dnr 0 0 0 0 BORC

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0
21 N N N 0 0 0 0
22 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Senior Support Revised 2 (Social Class)



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 N N N 0 0 0 0
2 N N N 0 0 0 0
3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

 MX Ladies (Social Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Warrick van Schalkwyk 21127 17 Yamaha 250 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Ronal Graven 3271 15 KTM 450 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 Lourius Erasmus 21080 111 KTM 250 3 3 3 20 20 20 60 PHAKISA

4 John Nel 20844 96 KTM 350 6 4 4 17 19 19 55 BORC

5 Lourens Van Vuuren 20966 40 Honda 450 5 5 5 18 18 18 54 PHAKISA

6 Tyson Engelbrecht 2172 100 KTM 250 4 dnr dnr 19 0 0 19 BORC

7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15  N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX3 Vets and Masters (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Warrick van Schalkwyk 21127 17 Yamaha 250 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Ronal Graven 3271 15 KTM 450 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 Lourius Erasmus 21080 111 KTM 250 3 3 3 20 20 20 60 PHAKISA

4 John Nel 20844 96 KTM 350 4 4 4 19 19 19 57 BORC

5 Lourens Van Vuuren 20966 40 Honda 450 5 5 5 18 18 18 54 PHAKISA

6 Tyson Engelbrecht 2172 100 KTM 250 dnf dnr dnr 0 0 0 0 BORC

7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15  N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX3 Vets and Masters Revised (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Anton Engelbreght 21423 79/100 KTM x 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 BORC

2 Barnie van Biljon 21282 53 KTM 350 2 2 2 22 22 22 66 BORC

3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX3 Grand Masters 50 Years to Stokoud (Social Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS Name NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Tyson Engelbrecht 2172 100 KTM 250 1 2 3 25 22 20 67 BORC

2 Ivan Torlage 21129 33 Husqvarna 450 2 3 2 22 20 22 64 BORC

3 Anrico Friedrichs 14546 74 Husqvarna 125 4 5 5 19 18 18 55 BORC

4 Sheldon Watkins 18178 757 Yamaha 450 5 4 6 18 19 17 54 NON MEMBER

5 Johan Vogelesang 1326 18 KTM 250 dnf 1 1 0 25 25 50 BORC

6 Janru de Wet 13931 285 KTM 350 6 dnr 4 17 0 19 36 NON MEMBER

7 Ruwaldo Smit 21514 222 KTM 350 7 dnr dnr 16 0 0 16 BORC

8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 1 & 2 (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



DATE 2019-02-01 Round 1 Welkom FS CLUB

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS Name NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Tyson Engelbrecht 2172 100 KTM 250 1 2 3 25 22 20 67 BORC

2 Ivan Torlage 21129 33 Husqvarna 450 2 3 2 22 20 22 64 BORC

3 Anrico Friedrichs 14546 74 Husqvarna 125 3 4 4 20 19 19 58 BORC

4 Johan Vogelesang 1326 18 KTM 250 dnf 1 1 0 25 25 50 BORC

5 Ruwaldo Smit 21514 222 KTM 350 4 dnr dnr 19 0 0 19 BORC

6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0

10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 1 & 2 Revised 2 (Regional Class)

2019-02-13 ____________________________________________C.O.C SIGNATURE 6:26 PM



Place Points Age
1 25 N 0
2 22 30 0
3 20 31 0
4 19 32 0
5 18 33 0
6 17 34 0
7 16 35 1
8 15 36 1
9 14 37 1

10 13 38 1
11 12 39 1
12 11 40 2
13 10 41 2
14 9 42 2
15 8 43 2
16 7 44 2
17 6 45 2
18 5 46 2
19 4 47 2
20 3 48 2
21 2 49 2
22 1 50 2

DNE 0 51 2
DNF 0 52 2
DNQ 0 53 2
DNR 0 54 2
NS 0 55 2

N 0


